
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

1 1 

Tuition Due 

Parent Teacher 

Conferences for  

Pre-K 4’s begin 

2 

 

3 

 

4 

 

5 

Bailey turns 1  

6 

 

7 

 

8 

Oliver (3) 

9 

Parent Teacher 

Conferences for 

2’s begin 

10 

 

11 

Woods turn 1  

12  
Happy Birthday Ms. 
Nosha  
Harrision (3) 

13 

 

14 

WEEK OF THE 

YOUNG 

15 

Tuition Due 

16 

 

17 

Teacher 

Appreciation 

Day  

18 

 

19 

 

20 

21 

 

22 

Parent Teacher 

Conferences for 

3’s begin 

23 

 

24 

 

25 

 

26 

Bennett turns 1  

 Cameron (4) 

27 

 

28 

 

29 

 

30   

 

SPRING PROGRAM 

for 2’s through 4’s 

6:00-7:00pm 

  

Happy Easter! 

Vestavia Hills Baptist Church Child Development Center 
“Where life-long learning begins” 


